Official Results

EVENT

2025 Resolution Run 8K

BRACKET Target Time =11:00:00.00

PLACE
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

BIB

832

374

1336

397

423

1406

1009

1276

966

1277

1401

1351

457

346

1019

1389

326

1373

414

952

606

724

1031

1392

1380

744

1246

1338

1348

2498

985

990

993

First Name

KATE

JESSIE

NANCY

WEI

JOSHUA

JOANNE

MONICA

JASON

SETH

JOANNE

MARC

SARA

EILEEN

LINDSAY

PAMELA

ALLISON

SAMANTHA

JILL

DEBORAH

MICHAEL

LINCOLN

ADAM

SCOTT

HAYDEE

JEN

CARY

KYLE

BRAM

MAGGIE

THOMAS

HUIFEI

BEN

FINLEY

1/2/2025 9:23:44 AM

Last Name
YANG-HE
YANG
BURNS

HU

TRIPP

ZHU

BECK

TRIPP
GEOGHEGAN
LEE
HERMSTEIN
BENJAMIN
BARRY
JAMES
CHEUNG
LACEY
KIELEY
SNODGRASS
SMITH
DAVIES
WYTKO
WYTKO
HOLZMAN
HERRERA
DUSTON
JACOBSON
CROUSE
ARRINGTON
PAZ

GREEN
CHEN
STEIN

STEIN

S-AGE

-

70

50

< £Z

49

52

< £

45

-

50

F 62

F 40

F 54

F 37

-

67

31

13

43

< 2 £ £

61

-

55

-

55

-

44

29

< £

51

-

52

56

22

HOMETOWN

Clarksville MD
Clarksville MD
Columbia MD
Laurel MD

Columbia MD

West Friendship MD

Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Tucson AZ
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Fulton MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD

Ellicott City MD

Severna Park MD

Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD

Columbia MD

Race Management by the Howard Countv Striders
Scoring Program created by B.Murach

HOWARD COUNTY

FINISH

11:00:01.74

11:00:01.79

11:00:02.49

10:59:56.90

10:59:55.70

11:00:04.91

11:00:08.66

11:00:09.47

11:00:10.47

11:00:11.60

11:00:12.20

11:00:14.18

11:00:16.06

10:59:40.04

10:59:39.74

10:59:38.54

10:59:38.51

10:59:38.24

11:00:22.29

10:59:37.03

10:59:34.68

10:59:34.58

11:00:26.72

11:00:28.11

11:00:29.05

10:59:29.79

11:00:30.21

11:00:30.22

10:59:29.47

11:00:31.02

10:59:28.39

10:59:26.80

10:59:26.66

DIFFERENCE
00:00:01.74
00:00:01.79
00:00:02.49
00:00:03.10
00:00:04.30
00:00:04.91
00:00:08.66
00:00:09.47
00:00:10.47
00:00:11.60
00:00:12.20
00:00:14.18
00:00:16.06
00:00:19.96
00:00:20.26
00:00:21.46
00:00:21.49
00:00:21.76
00:00:22.29
00:00:22.97
00:00:25.32
00:00:25.42
00:00:26.72
00:00:28.11
00:00:29.05
00:00:30.21
00:00:30.21
00:00:30.22
00:00:30.53
00:00:31.02
00:00:31.61
00:00:33.20

00:00:33.34
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Official Results

EVENT

2025 Resolution Run 8K

BRACKET Target Time =11:00:00.00

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

754

707

805

2438

1087

431

1324

1289

382

742

1323

740

1097

1306

1318

746

964

1386

1420

1415

1345

1050

1344

1013

714

1303

1456

314

836

1354

995

349

1411

2500

LI

RUSS
JERRY
MICHELE
STEVE
SARAH
JARED
MATT
TRACY
QIANG
JEANINE
SCOTT
LAURA
MARGARET
CONNOR
DOMINIC
HARRIS
FAYE
EILEEN
XUESONG
CARROLL
MARC
MARY BETH
MICHAEL
BJORN
PAUL
SERENA
EVERETT
AIMEE
SARAH
BRIAN
AMY

ED

MICHELLE

1/2/2025 9:23:44 AM

LIU F 45
OWENS M 51
WARFIELD M 80
MCLEOD F 66
MORAN M 63
JACKSON F 46
GOODMAN M 46
BEVAN M 66
RINGEL F 35
TIAN M 49
PENNINGTON F 49
HOLZ M 55
MILLER F 60
HUNT F 73
STUPI M 14
MANDILE M 28
ZENG M 50
WEAVER F 51
WILSON F 60
WANG M 55
THUMEL M 64
KATZ M 33
SOVERNS F 65
TRACTON M 51
MOREAU M 49
HUGUS M 40
LAO F 29
GOLDMAN M 9
GOLDMAN F 48
PAZ F 21
BECK M 57
BREWER F 53
WILSON M 64
HUDSON F 38

Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Olney MD
Milton VT
Catonsville MD
Columbia MD
Silver Spring MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Laurel MD
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Clarksville MD
Severna Park MD
Columbia MD
Severna Park MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Clarksville MD
Ellicott City MD

Elkridge MD

Race Management by the Howard Countv Striders
Scoring Program created by B.Murach

HOWARD COUNTY

10:59:25.93

10:59:25.43

11:00:36.25

10:59:21.52

11:00:42.66

10:59:16.28

11:00:47.22

10:59:08.23

11:00:54.29

11:01:01.38

10:58:49.43

11:01:14.34

10:58:45.48

10:58:41.54

10:58:34.31

10:58:33.98

11:01:26.21

10:58:29.82

10:58:27.46

11:01:38.12

11:01:43.44

11:01:44.66

11:01:53.75

11:01:54.15

11:01:54.70

10:58:03.30

11:01:58.65

11:02:11.70

11:02:14.41

10:57:43.72

10:57:35.61

11:02:25.51

10:57:28.29

10:57:26.84

00:00:34.07
00:00:34.57
00:00:36.25
00:00:38.48
00:00:42.66
00:00:43.72
00:00:47.22
00:00:51.77
00:00:54.29
00:01:01.38
00:01:10.57
00:01:14.34
00:01:14.52
00:01:18.46
00:01:25.69
00:01:26.02
00:01:26.21
00:01:30.18
00:01:32.54
00:01:38.12
00:01:43.44
00:01:44.66
00:01:53.75
00:01:54.15
00:01:54.70
00:01:56.70
00:01:58.65
00:02:11.70
00:02:14.41
00:02:16.28
00:02:24.39
00:02:25.51
00:02:31.71

00:02:33.16
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Official Results

EVENT

2025 Resolution Run 8K

BRACKET Target Time =11:00:00.00

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

1033

1441

317

1046

341

1442

381

1365

1270

1266

1086

1035

334

1074

1421

1430

1181

1162

362

698

459

761

1426

1416

6412

739

404

1145

2437

438

1299

2499

POOJA

AMANDA

BUD

MARC

ERIC

ERIC

WILLIAM

JOHN

LINDA

BILL

STEPHANIE

ELISE

ERIC

JOHN

LEAH

JOHN

LILI

JEAN

STEPHEN

JOHN

JULIE

FAITH

MATT

SHIFENG

RAGHURAJAN

MARY

PATTIE

DAN

JAMES

JOSEPH

ADAM

1/2/2025 9:23:44 AM

BANSAL F 39
BEAL F 44
HUNT M 73
BURGER M 52
KIELEY M 55
JOHNSTON M 61
XIE M 13
PAZ M 52
ALMS F 62
SCIANELLA M 68
KU F 30
GREEN F 28
SVITEK M 31
REINERT M 33
CHEN F 21
CHALL M 67
BAROUCH F 53
FREGEAU F 63
WILLS M 63
RAMSEY M 64
MORGAN F 61
MATRANGA F 44
CHEN 13
CHEN 50
SIVAN M 35
NILAND F 59
LAUN F 67
LIU F 37
BROWN M 50
SPEARS M 59
MASSENBURG M 33

Fulton MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Fulton MD
Columbia MD
Fulton MD
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Fulton MD
Ellicott City MD
Crownsville MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
College Park MD
Hyattsville MD
Severn MD
Elkridge MD
Ellicott City MD

Ellicott City MD

Ellicott City MD
Laurel MD
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Baltimore MD

Jessup MD

Race Management by the Howard Countv Striders
Scoring Program created by B.Murach

HOWARD COUNTY

10:57:26.82

10:57:26.75

10:57:15.99

11:02:52.39

10:56:54.27

11:03:11.94

10:56:21.52

10:55:46.51

11:04:56.44

11:04:56.71

10:55:00.83

10:54:59.94

10:54:59.68

10:54:56.70

11:05:03.93

11:07:00.86

10:52:45.67

10:52:45.64

10:52:14.80

11:07:50.10

10:51:58.99

11:08:01.79

11:09:14.27

11:09:14.73

11:09:14.80

11:11:00.36

10:47:22.57

10:47:22.35

10:38:25.92

10:35:07.37

10:33:54.22

10:14:18.20

00:02:33.18
00:02:33.25
00:02:44.01
00:02:52.39
00:03:05.73
00:03:11.94
00:03:38.48
00:04:13.49
00:04:56.44
00:04:56.71
00:04:59.17
00:05:00.06
00:05:00.32
00:05:03.30
00:05:03.93
00:07:00.86
00:07:14.33
00:07:14.36
00:07:45.20
00:07:50.10
00:08:01.01
00:08:01.79
00:09:14.27
00:09:14.73
00:09:14.80
00:11:00.36
00:12:37.43
00:12:37.65
00:21:34.08
00:24:52.63
00:26:05.78

00:45:41.80
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